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39682 SFR 0 04/27/2020

2022HX Base Yr

590 SW CHESTERFIELD CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,050 118.5030 132.72 272,076 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1728

BAS 1,728 100 1,728 220,166

FGR 440 55 242 30,833

FOP 106 30 32 4,077

FOP 160 30 48 6,116

2,434 2,050 261,193

BAS=[ORIG=70,10] S32 E22 E2 E18 E12 N32 W13 W16 W25 $
FGR=[ORIG=70,42] S20 E22 N20 W22 $
FOP=[ORIG=95,0] S10 E16 N10 W16 $
FOP=[ORIG=94,42] S5 E10 S2 E8 N7 W18 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 510.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,530

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,800.00 2,800.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,800

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 10,500.00 10,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 10,500

15,630

1 0100 C SFR 100 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


